*6BB and MBB products can be provided upon request.
UL and IEC 1500V certified; lowers BOS costs and yields better L
1500
PID RESISTANT
High Voltage
High Efficiency
Higher module conversion efficiency benefit from half cell structure
(low resistance characteristic).

WARRANTY
0
97.50%
52211
Additional value from JM Solar's linear warranty
JM Solar Mono Module
Linear Performance Warranty
Standard Module
Performance Warranty
100%
90.00%
80.00%
83.10%
JMPLUS
PV MODULE
JMP-435W-M672H-GWW/WB 435W
JMP-440W-M672H-GWW/WB 440W
JMP-445W-M672H-GWW/WB 445W
JMP-450W-M672H-GWW/WB  450W
JMP-455W-M672H-GWW/WB  455W
JM SOLAR
* The above drawing is a graphical representation of the product.
For engineering quality drawings please contact JM Solar.